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2¢ Cultiplant

Straights
Potassium Chloride HG
Description
Brand Name CULTIPLANT Potassium Chloride HG
Chemical Formula KCl
Appearance Fine white crystalline

Chemical Composition

KCl

K20

K

Cl from KCl
NaCl

Physical Properties
Density

Partical size

Water Insolubles

Typical Guaranteed
97.0%
61.3%
50.1%
46.1%
<2.0%

1.98 g/cm? +/- 0.01
95%>0.075 mm | 70%>0.15 mm|5%>0.85 mm
< 0.2% | solubility:330 g/l at 20°C
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